Ergebnisliste sortiert nach Disziplin, AK, AK-Platz

1. Quedlinburger Hexenritt
Quedlinburg, den 06.09.2009

Stand: 06.09.2009 12:47:50

Skaten

AK

M 14/15

M 18

M 30

M 40

! Platz
CAK

a W -

a b~ WO DN

© 0 N o a WO N =

a4 a4 4 a4
- A W N -~ O

© o N o a »p w DN

- A A
w N = O

29
88

15
18
57
92

10
14
16
27
35
42
45
54
63
72
77

11
13
22
23
26
33
34
37
38
40

Platz
total

Platz !
miw |

25
55

14
16
45
58

10
13
15
24
28
34
37
43
47
52
53

11
12
19
20
23
26
27
30
31
33

Zeit

00:37:28 98
00:44:32 985

00:38:15 575
00:40:05 45

00:41:55 249
00:52:57 859

00:37:28 216
00:37:46 831
00:38:14 962
00:39:41 511
00:40:05 295
00:41:54 495
00:43:15 646
00:46:14 513
00:46:54 995
00:47:30 452
00:49:15 99

00:53:13 922
01:02:07 823
01:05:54 912
00:37:27 871
00:37:35 697
00:38:14 688
00:39:41 756
00:39:44 729
00:41:57 748
00:42:01 46

00:42:58 808
00:44:46 613
00:44:54 474
00:46:23 735
00:46:30 689
00:46:52 959

21,1

km/h | Vorname

33,79
28,43

33,1
31,58
30,2
23,91

33,79
33,52
33,11

31,9
31,58
30,21
29,27
27,38
26,99
26,65
25,71
23,79
20,38
19,21
33,81
33,69
33,11

31,9
31,86
30,18
30,13
29,46
28,28

28,2
27,29
27,23
27,01

Chris
Marcel
Felix
Phillipp
Daniel
Martin
Sebastian
Martin
Marcel
Enrico
Alf
Andreas
Rene
Sven
Uwe
Petja
Janot
Martin
Holger
Martin
Martin
Heiko
Heiko
Bodo
Hendrik
Jorg
Dietmar
Roland
Jens-Uwe
Michael
Steffen
Olaf
Andreas
Jorg

Martin

km S 21
- Nachname Verein ‘Land | Geburts | Start-Nr
‘ ‘ ‘ datum ‘
Wunderlich RSV Blau-Weilt Gera Thari 1994
Friese Speed-Team Flaeming-Skate Bran 1995
Bock VFL Stade Nied 1995
Minnich MTV Hildesheim Nied 1987
Schaub USC Magdeburg Sach 1983
Damme SV Herrmannacker Thiri 1987
Beer Magdeburg Sach 1983
Damme SV Hermannsacker Thig, 1987
Devantier SCC XSpeed Team Berlin / O.B.FBerli 1976
Heinowsky Berliner TSC Berli 1979
Hockwin TSSC Erfurt Thari 1972
Tschee RSV Blau-WeiR-Gera Thiri 1970
Richter EV Dresden Bran 1975
Von Danckelman SMS Skate Lausitz Cottbus Bran 1970
Trobisch SV Guhrow 1912 Bran 1972
Karsch Team Waffelfee Berlin Berli 1972
Wierzoch SCC XSpeed Team Berlin Berli 1978
Ruthe TV Scheelel Nied 1971
Fausek SC DHfK Leipzig Sach 1979
Réver Skate-Team-MAN Nied 1970
Torgau-Labuschke Halle (Saale) Sach 1971
Kohls Quedlinburg Sach 1970
Klipstein SCC X-Speed-Team BIn/O.B.F.S.Berli 1969
Dau Speed Team - Flaming Bran 1961
Martius TSSC Erfurt Thari 1960
Wenzel TSSC Erfurt Sach 1960
Ottenwaelder EV Dresden Sach 1966
Wunderlich RSV Blau-Weilk Gera Thiri 1961
Krebs TSSC Erfurt Thari 1963
Peckmann Speed-Team Flaeming-Skate Bran 1961
Mdller RSV Blau-Weil} Gera Thari 1963
Mittelstadt USC Magdeburg Sach 1966
Fickert TSSC Erfurt Thari 1961
Kaufmann ZP Bornsdorf Berli 1967
Oppermann Halstenbeker TS Ham 1961
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Ergebnisliste sortiert nach Disziplin, AK, AK-Platz

1. Quedlinburger Hexenritt
Quedlinburg, den 06.09.2009

Stand: 06.09.2009 12:47:50

Skaten 21,1 km S 21

AK | Platz | Platz | Platz | Zeit km/h ' Vorname - Nachname Verein ‘Land | Geburts | Start-Nr
AK total | miw | ‘ ‘ ‘ datum :

M 40 14 46 38 00:47:57 961 26,4 Mirko Kurzke Langenhagen Nied 1966 40
15 50 40 00:48:56 923 25,87 Axel Eckert Bernburg Sach 1960 3

16 52 41 00:49:08 655 25,77 Karsten Weidlich Chemnitzer Skater Gemeinschaft Sach 1966 76

17 53 42 00:49:08 982 25,77 Martin Fischer Skate-Team-Luebeck Schle 1964 33

18 55 44 00:51:19 67 24,67 Manfred Rettinghausen Skate-Team llsede/Peine FuhsefliNied 1961 52

19 62 46  00:53:06 09 23,84 Michael Fiebig SV Fortuna Sach 1967 47

20 90 56 Christian Mosler Petershagen Bran 1968 43

21 91 57 Volker Rélecke Eisleben Sach 1963 24

M 50 1 4 4 00:37:29 543 33,78 Michael Boese SCC XSpeedteam BIn./O.B.F.S.T Berli 1959 39
2 19 17 00:41:56 608 30,19 Heiko Scherer EV Dresden Sach 1954 78

3 24 21 00:42:55 839 29,5 Werner Tussing TSSC Erfurt Thiri 1955 29

4 25 22 00:42:56 629 29,49 Florian Ziesch RSV Blau-WeiRl Gera Thiri 1959 61

5 44 36 00:47:22 907 26,73 Manuel Nurnberg Rolling Oldies Sach 1954 15

6 47 39 00:48:38 125 26,03 Rainer Claus SC DHfK Leipzig Sach 1951 8

7 65 48 00:57:20 908 22,08 Dieter Gonschior Wathlingen Nied 1955 34

8 68 50 01:00:51 493 20,81 Jorg Wassermann Skate-Team-MAN Nied 1958 37

9 82 54  01:14:22 282 17,02 Kurt Balle Nachterstedt Sach 1953 95

10 93 59 Willi Kruthoff SCC XSpeed Team Berlin Berli 1952 66

11 94 60 Hartmut Wolff Die Windbrecher/FC Sankt Pauli Ham 1951 31

M 60 1 20 18 00:41:57 652 30,18 Wolfgang Spiess SCC XSpeed Team Berlin Berli 1945 71
2 36 29 00:46:23 38 27,29 Bernd Schlotte SV Flaming-Skate Bran 1942 67

3 39 32 00:46:39 869 27,14 Jirgen Rudolph RSV Blau-Weill Gera Sach 1948 2

4 43 35 00:47:17 365 26,77 Gernot Pakossnick FSG Bautzen Sach 1942 35

5 67 49  00:58:35 638 21,61 Herbert Kihlke TVG Drochtersen Nied 1949 53

6 70 51 01:01:00 756 20,75 Volkmar Ulbig Magdeburg / Sohlen Sach 1946 13

7 95 61 Falk Schmidt SCC XSpeed Team Berlin Berli 1940 56

8 96 62 Jurgen Dewald SCC XSpeed Team Berlin Berli 1949 50

W 14/15 1 69 19 01:00:56 603 20,78 Eileen Meseg Thale Sach 1994 92
W 18 1 17 2 00:41:54 552 30,21 Dana Hildebrand SSC MeiRen Sach 1983 80
2 21 3 00:41:57 67 30,18 Laura Neumann EV Dresden Sach 1987 77

3 76 24 01:03:52 936 19,82 Stefanie Jendro SCC XSPEED Team Berlin Berli 1980 81

4 87 33 Ann-Ellinor Hofmann GroRenhainer RV Sach 1988 57

W 30 1 28 4 00:43:44 953 28,95 Peggy Schiemann TSSC Erfurt Thiari 1973 30
2 30 5 00:44:33 386 28,42 Sabine Pechstein SCC XSpeed Team Berlin Berli 1978 48

3 58 13 00:53:01 742 23,88 Katrin Stock Skate Team Ahrensburg Schle 1971 54
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1. Quedlinburger Hexenritt
Quedlinburg, den 06.09.2009

Ergebnisliste sortiert nach Disziplin, AK, AK-Platz

Stand: 06.09.2009 12:47:50

Skaten 21,1 km S 21
AK | Platz | Platz | Platz | Zeit km/h ' Vorname - Nachname Verein ‘Land | Geburts | Start-Nr
. AK total | miw | ‘ ‘ ‘ datum :
W 30 4 60 15 00:53:04 469 23,86 Susanne Linke Berlin Berli 1978 88
5 61 16 00:53:06 875 23,84 Steffi Schulz Magdeburg Sach 1971 11
6 79 26 01:08:45 941 18,41 Andrea Sharbel Quedlinburg Sach 1972 85
W 40 1 12 1 00:39:43 48 31,88 Antje Dometzky KBZ Speed Team Berli 1966 18
2 31 6 00:44:34 675 28,41 Regina Schneider RSV Blau-WeiBl Gera Thiri 1960 6
3 32 7 00:44:34 85 28,41 Manuela Friese Speed-Team Flaeming-Skate Bran 1969 72
4 41 8 00:46:54 754 26,99 Katrin Leschner Chemnitzer Skater Gemeinschaft Sach 1965 58
5 49 10 00:48:56 504 25,87 Simone Eckert Bernburg Sach 1964 4
6 51 11 00:49:07 762 25,78 Susann Kleinschmidt Magdeburg Sach 1967 19
7 56 12 00:51:35 0 24,54 Andrea Anders SV Griin-Weil Elstra Sach 1962 32
8 59 14 00:53:02 936 23,87 Sabine Diab SV Flaemingskate Sach 1962 23
9 66 18  00:58:08 939 21,78 Heike Fickert TSSC Erfurt Thiri 1961 91
10 7 20 01:01:04 81 20,73 Marion Réver Skate-Team-MAN Nied 1968 45
11 73 21 01:02:53 828 20,13 Kerstin Fiebig Ballenstedt Sach 1966 46
12 74 22 01:03:07 971 20,06 Susanne Vieth VLG 1991 Magdeburg Sach 1962 16
13 75 23 01:03:33 578 19,92 Sabine Rolecke Eisleben Sach 1964 25
14 81 28  01:10:32 763 17,95 Barbel Holl Quedlinburg Sach 1963 65
15 83 29 01:16:02 789 16,65 Anja Wiedenbach Aschersleben Sach 1967 68
16 86 32 00:32:39 07 19,39 Simone Strimpel Aschersleben Sach 1964 69
W 50 1 64 17 00:53:57 686 23,47 Brigitte Mdiller SV Herrmannsacker Thiri 1950 36
2 80 27 01:10:00 847 18,09 Birgit Fromm TSG Gutsmuths Quedlinburg Sach 1958 96
3 84 30 01:16:15 712 16,6 Ellen Balle Nachterstedt Sach 1956 94
4 89 34 Angela Malchert SV Medizin QLB Sach 1956 42
W 60 1 48 9 00:48:56 304 25,87 Bringfriede Lambertz RSV Blau-WeiB Gera Thiri 1944 7
2 78 25 01:07:08 419 18,86 Edith Ulbig Magdeburg / Sohlen Sach 1948 12
3 85 31 00:31:36 04 20,03 Anneliese Gieller TSG Gutsmuths Quedlinburg Sach 1940 59
Skaten 211 km Anzahl: 96
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